

Deosurya Bhagwanrao To Ibadhampur Aund Aund do Jala Tals

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

14/SBD/23-24

Amend Consttution

DIVISION

કલિગર ગામગીરા અમલ

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

- 1358

Measurement

Nil

$$\frac{A1}{25/03/25}$$

T.E

Item No.	(31/34)	Providing and
Laying RCC Pipe NP3 -		
600 mm dia -		
Qty vide TMB P/23 item No.	31/34	
15.00 M @ Rs. 3754.50/M =		Rs. 56318.00
Item No.	(32/35)	Providing PCC
MIS for Substructure -		
Qty vide TMB P/23 item No.	32/35	
35.87 M ³ @ Rs. 6898.13 /M ³ =		Rs. 247436.00
Item No.	(33/36)	Painting on
Parapet Wall -		
Qty vide TMB P/24 item No.	33/36	
21.76 M ² @ Rs. 137.36 /M ² =		Rs. 2989.00
		Rs. 5968353.00
Add Labour Cess 1% (+) Rs.		59683.00
Add G.S.T 18% (+) Rs.		1074304.00
Add S. fee vide P/24 (+) Rs.		110409.00
		Rs. 7212749.00
Deduct R. Payment (-) Rs.		1531951.00
		Rs. 5680798.00
AJ 25/03/25	J.E	